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Aaker, Steve [Geeq]
8494 E. 250th St.

Elko, MN 55020
docandgeeg@unique-software.com
Work: 612-210-8924

Home: 952.461.3555

Mobile: 952.447.6054

Albright, Paula [Craig]
16643 Hearthside Ct

Lakeville, MN 55044
apc478@aol.com
Work: 952-892-7970

Mobile: 952-334-2075

Allen, Steve
19015 Iron River

Lakeville, MN 55044
sallen@brackettscrossingcc.com

Home: 952.985-5908
Mobile: 952.435.7600

Anderson, Doug [Deb]
19827 Jersey Ave. W.

Lakeville, MN 55044
adougperry@gmail.com
Work: 952.200.0316
Home: 952.469.1016

Anderson, Todd
503 Prague Ct SE

New Prague, MN 56071
todd@dickssanitation.com

Mobile: 952.200.0316
S Arling, Patrick "Pat"
18011 Jay Court

Lakeville, MN 55044
PArling@frandsenbank.com
Work: 612-251-4408

Home: 952.435-3646
Mobile: 952.469.9205

Baumann, Michael [Shelly]
17876 Fulda Trail

Lakeville, MN 55044
michael.baumann@isd194.org

Bayer, Robert [Patri]
21920 Corral Circle

Lakeville, MN 55044
bbayer004@gmail.com

Mobile: 612-483-6677

BEDEAUX, LIA [Gary]
23360 Woodland Road

Lakeville, MN 55044

Ibedeaux@gmail.com
Work: (952) 435-5905
Home: 612-750-0595
Mobile: 952.435.5905

BELLOWS, DAVID
A 17841 Jaguar Path

Lakeville, MN 55044
dbell4806@aol.com

Home: 952-435-2646
Mobile: 651-775-3112
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Belzer, Mike
17060 Kings Court

Lakeville, MN 55044
mbelzer@jeffbelzer.com
Work: 612-723-4025

Mobile: 952-469-4444

BOLIN, LAURIE
9710-170th St W

Lakeville, MN 55044
Ibolin@360communities.org
Work: 952-985-4004
Home: 952.892.5672
Mobile: 612.865.3625

Booth, Mark
2181 Jean Way

New Market, MN 55054
markbooth@financialguide.com
Work: 612-492-9310

Mobile: 952-270-0457

BORIA, PATRICK
9531 170th St. W.

Lakeville, MN 55044
pboria@dystewilliams.com
Work: 952-994-8657
Home: 952.892.5257
Mobile: 952.593.5025

Bruneau, Philip
9057 161st St. West

Lakeville, MN 55044
philip_bruneau@ml.com
Work: 612 590-5281
Home: 952.432.2383
Mobile: 651.298.1730

Casey, Chris [Elizabeth]
17742 Hollybrook Trall

Lakeville, MN 55044
chris.casey@adviserfocus.com

Mobile: 952-334-6482

Chrissinger, Dennis "Denny" [Glennis]
4131 Heritage Lane SE

Prior Lake, MN 55372
djchris@att.net

Home: (952) 890-7939
Mobile: (612) 840-3664

CHRISTIAN, JAMES "Jim" [Julie]
17595 Kenwood Trail Suite 170

Lakeville, MN 55044
jim@jcretire.com

Work: 952-898-3060
Home: 952.758.5212

Cleveland, Kathy
1426 McAndrews Rd E

Burnsville, MN 55337
kathycleveland929@gmail.com

Mobile: 952-913-7205

Collman, Lowell

Citzens Bank Minnesota
18476 Kenrick Avenue
Lakeville, MN 55044
Icollman@citizensmn.com
Work: 9524691919

Mobile: 8152624289
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Connelly, James [Sara]
9255 310th St W

Northfield, MN 55057
jimc@approdevelopment.com
Work: 952-469-2171

Mobile: 952-240-4703

18612 Kalmar Trl

@‘ Cook, Marshall [Margaret]
)

8 Lakeville, MN 55044
MY mscook38@outlook.com

Home: 952.595.6388
Mobile: 208.305.2340

Cooper, Michael
18308 Justice Way

Lakeville, MN 55044
Mcoop52317@gmail.com

Mobile: 952-500-0862

Corlett, Shanen
2722 Autumn Woods Dr

Chaska, MN 55318
info@Ipsfmn.org
Work: 952-469-2020

Mobile: 612-799-8375

COUGHLIN, TOM
18485 Java Tr

Lakeville, MN 55044
tomcoughlin61@outlook.com
Work: 612-817-0063
Home: 952.435.7247

DENNHARDT, CHAR [John]
Dennhardt & Associates
17850 Kenwood Trail,Ste 220
Lakeville, MN 55044
chard@dennhardt.com

Work: 952.239.7535

Home: 952.435.1669

Mobile: 952.435.6655

Duenow, Peg [Gene]
8500 20th St West
Suite 166

Lakeville, MN 55044
pddmc@aol.com
Work: 952-469-4986
Home: 952-461-2856
Mobile: 612-720-2223

i ELLARBY, DARCY
o | 1508 W. 155th St

4 Burnsville, MN 55306
darcyk@ellarby.org
Work: 612-677-8938

Mobile: 612-695-5999

Erickson, Gordon
14071 Rolling Oaks Circle NE

Prior Lake, MN 55372
gorandlag@yahoo.com

Gidlow, Eric [Lisa]
16126 Inverness Way

Lakeville, MN 55044
bige83gid@gmail.com
Work: 612-376-9359
Home: 952-953-6884
Mobile: 612-803-9558
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Henderson, Richard Hendrickson, Thomas "Tom" [Sandy]
20664 Juiland Place 18641 Knollwood Circle

Lakeview, MN 55044 Lakeville, MN 55044
richard.henderson@earthlink.net tehendrickso@gmail.com

Home: 9528925402
Mobile: 952.607.5457

Hughitt, Kathy [Jerry]

Highberg, Greg [Deb] % 27285 Cambodia Ave

10340 Upper 178th Street West

Farmington, MN 55024
kathy.hughitt@rotary5960.0rg
Work: 651-636-9054

Lakeville, MN 55044
ghighbergl820@charter.net

Home: 952-892-3714 )
Mobile: 952-486-9900 Mobile: 507.202.3449

JENOS, GARY JOHNSON, JACK
23360 Woodland Road

Lakeville, MN 55044

Ibedeaux@gmail.com -

Work: 612.750-0590 Al @vamont con
) Home: 952.469.5207

Mobile: 952.435.5905 Mobile: 651.454.7777

Julius, Joe Just, Allan

10130 Ponds Circle

Elko New Market, MN 55044

jjulius@newmarketbank.com alc20@frontier.com

Work: 952-223-2329 Work: 952.381.7197
Home: 952.469.9408

Mobile: 612-819-2785 Mobile: 952.381.7197

Keliher, Judy KENNEDY, CLINT

16851 Jonquil Trail 16575 Kenosha Ave

Lakeville, MN 55044 Lakeville, MN 55044

judy.keliher@staples.com clintandkaren@gmail.com

Work: 612-723-0761

Home: 952-898-9747 Home: 952.898.1823

Mobile: 952-898-9747 Mobile: 612.673.7911
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Knapp, Brian [Carla]
17736 Layton Path

Lakeville, MN 55044
bknappl@fairview.org
Work: 952-892-2102
Home: 952-435-6022
Mobile: 612-590-5476

KNUDSEN, BARBARA
16035 Oak Shore Dr

Lakeville, MN 55044
bk5knudsen@yahoo.com

Home: 952-435-5722
Mobile: 952-232-2026

KOHLNHOFER, JEFF
P.O. Box 488

Lakeville, MN 55044
jeffk@kohlnhofer.com

Home: 952.923.5169
Mobile: 952.469.4968

KohInhofer Raskovich, Beth [Brian]
20730 Holyoke Ave

Lakeville, MN 55044
bethk@kohInhofer.com

Mobile: 612-834-3058

) Koznick, Jon [Patty]
Sl 18667 Irvine Way

Lakeville, MN 55044
jkoznick@gmail.com

Mobile: 612-242-8317

LaMere, Greg

Metro Equity Mangement
7920 Lakeville Blvd
Lakeville, MN 55044
greg@metroequityllc.com

Lauer, Nicole
15024 Portland ave

“|Burnsville, MN 55044
e drnlauer@gman com

Long, Jeffrey
9237 183rd St

Lakeville, MN 55044
JLong@LakevilleMN.gov

LONGIE, SHEILA
20709 Hampshire Cir

%

L'l | akeville, MN 55044
sheilalongie@hotmail.com
Work: 612.963.4544

Mobile: 612-963-4544

Lothrop, John
18349 Lansford Path

Lakeville, MN 55044
lothropfamily@yahoo.com
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LUNDQUIST, BRIAN
17260 Liberty Beach Ct

Lakeville, MN 55044
brian.lundquist@frontier.com
Work: 612. 978-2262

Home: 952.898.4330
Mobile: 651.460.6014

MANSON, CRAIG [Martha]
19839 Jersey Avenue

Lakeville, MN 55044
cgml10@yahoo.com

Home: 952.985.5660
Mobile: 952-200-0958

Marzahn, Rachel
17905 Fulda Trail

Lakeville, MN 55044
rachelmarzahn@gmail.com

Mobile: 612-799-0207

MARZAHN, PAUL
17671 Glacier Way

Lakeville, MN 55044
pmarzahn@crossroadschurch.org
Work: 612-799-7729

Home: 952.469.4196

Mobile: 952.469.7729

McDONALD, TONY [Patti]
McDonald Eye Care

Lakeville, MN 55044
tpmcdon7718@aol.com
Work: 952-469-2131
Home: 952-469-5951
Mobile: 612-978-9836

Miller, Justin [Dianne]
3499 Sawgrass Trail W

Eagan , MN 55123
jmiller@lakevillemn.gov
Work: 952-985-4401
Home: 651-756-7090
Mobile: 651-248-5318

Miller, Scott
9056 163rd St W

Lakeville, MN 55044
Smiller@smtmtg.com

“|Moore, Gregory [Brenda]
10350 163rd Street West

Lakeville, MN 55044
gamoore2@bremer.com
Work: 612-782-1544
Home: 952-892-1725
Mobile: 952-807-2753

MORK, TOM

' tmork@lakeview-bank.com

Home: 952.891.5668
Mobile: 952.892.9710

" Morton, Cheryl
111699 Langford Cir

Burnsville, MN 55337
cwmortonink@gmail.com
Work: 952-857-9982
Home: 952.426.0418
Mobile: 952-892-3997
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Mosier, Ken
17699 Lake Oak Circle

Lakeville, MN 55044
ken.mosier.14@gmail.com

Home: 952-898-1629
Mobile: 612-581-0085

Nicols, Robert [Ginny]
20532 Javilin Circle

Lakeville, MN 55044
robert.nicols@broncowine.com

Home: 952-988-5070
Mobile: 612-221-8936

O'Brien, Mike
120968 Junco Trall

" = Lakeville, MN 55044

£ mobrien@growthenergy.org
Work: 952.212.3380

Home: 952.469.3069
Mobile: 952.232.5383

OSWALD, DAVID
10450 185th St W

Lakeville, MN 55044
dcoswald@cbburnet.com
Work: 612-801-2224
Home: 612-801-2224
Mobile: 612-801-2224

Peterka, Greg [Dianne]
16658 Iredale Path

Lakeville, MN 55044
pgpdrp@msn.com
Work: 612-269-3772
Home: 952-892-3234
Mobile: 612-269-3772

Powers, Bridget

13670 Carrach Ave
#214

Rosemount, MN 55068
poweb01@gmail.com

Priore, Mark
16315 Hudson Avenue

Lakeville, MN 55044
mark_priore@yahoo.com

Ratzlaff LaBeau, Colleen [Thomas]
8356 190th Street

Lakeville, MN 55044
crlabeau@yahoo.com
Work: 952-985-5353
Home: 952-469-6655
Mobile: 952-292-7235

Reuvers, Paul

preuverse@iversonlaw.com
Work: 952-270-1441
Home: 952-431-5794
Mobile: 952-548-7205

Rice, Peggy [Tom]
18810 Karabec Trail

Lakeville, MN 55044
peggyrl23@charter.net

Mobile: 612-581-6695
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RINGSTAD, DAN

dringstad@newmarketbank.com

Home: 952.440.8184
Mobile: 952.469.1600

Roche, Tim
17542 Five Oaks Drive

Farmington, MN 55024
MNTJROCHE@GMAIL.COM

Rodewald, Cody
20374 Kensington Way

Lakeville, MN 55044
cody.rodewald@gmail.com
Work: 952-595-6337

Mobile: 507.276.7604

& SAVSTROM, NANCY [Curt]
9926 199th St W

*| Lakeville, MN 55044
“ nancy@mattson-cpa.com
Work: 952-435-6630 20

Mobile: 612-735-2216

Schmidt, Thomas

drschmidt@lifewellnesscenter.net
Work: 612-382-6800

Home: 952-461-1447

Mobile: 952-435-5300

Schmisek, Ryan [Melissa]
15259 Branch Circle

Burnsville, MN 55402
schmisek@gmail.com
Work: 612-672-3725

Mobile: 571-214-9864

Shafer, Steve
18138 Kingsway Path

Lakeville, MN 55044
smshafer4@gmail.com

SMITH, TOM

Brackett's Crossing Country Club
17976 Judicial Rd

Lakeville, MN 55044
bcgolfl23@aol.com

Home: 952-226-1582
Mobile: 952-435-0626

Spohn, Clint [Kelsey]
16540 Harwell Ave

Lakeville, MN 55044
actionauto2328@gmail.com
Work: 952-469-3266

Mobile: 6126696276

Starfield, Glenn
7915 Bent Tree Circle

Prior Lake , MN 55372
glenn.starfield@expresspros.com
Work: 651-278-8697

Mobile: 952-469-5112
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STEEL, TONY

tsteel@rwbaird.com

Home: 952.892.3827
Mobile: 952.857.5501

Struthers, Roger [Lynsey]
16000 CR 5

Burnsville, MN 55306
rogerstruthers@gmail.com

Mobile: 952-240-6318

Thaler, George "Skip"
11825 Knolls Path W

Lakeville, MN 55044
skip@imctrade.com

Home: 952-892-7348
Mobile: 612-508-5598

THARALDSON, LYNN [Rosie]
20028 Kenwood Trail

Lakeville, MN 55044
lyndertia@gmail.com

Home: 612.469.2444
Mobile: 612.598.4504

Theisen, Joel [Decklynn]
1869 Eagle Ridge Drive

Apt 1

Mendota Heights, MN 55118
theisenjoel@hotmail.com

Mobile: 612-812-0890

THOMAS, CARIN [Russ]
8500 Normandale Lake Blvd

Bloomington, MN 55437
carin.thomas@ubs.com
Work: 952-892-3889
Home: 952.892.3889
Mobile: 612-281-6509

Titcomb, Ken [Karen]
9618 171st StW

Lakeville, MN 55044
ken.titcomb@gmail.com
Work: 952-595-6551

Mobile: 952-451-9421

Vlasak, Dan
18550 Joplin Ave

Lakeville, MN 55044
djvlasak@merchantsbank.com
Work: 952-841-4261

Home: 952. 469.3220

Mobile: 952-841-4261

Voegele, Gary
16830 Lions Court

Lakeville, MN 55044
gary@glvlaw.com
Work: 507-334-2045
Home: 952-236-8215
Mobile: 507-838-8351

Volavka, Steven
2740 Simons Dr

Chaska, MN 55318
steve@ensemblecreative.com
Work: 952-469-9460 3

Report Generated by ClubRunner's Dynamic eDirectory 2.0.
(c) 2018 ClubRunner. All Rights Reserved.

9 of 10




Rotary Club of Lakeville eDirectory
All Members (with Photos)

L4

&«

N
—
BE THE INSPIRATION

4

Report Generated On: September 30, 2018

Vonhof, Thomas
24400 Panama Avenue

Elko New Market, MN 55020
tvrx7@aol.com

Work: 952-292-4801

Home: 952-461-6931
Mobile: 952-985-4801

WAHLSTROM, CARL
16551 Irwinton Circle

Lakeville, MN 55044
retiredsupt@charter.net
Work: 952-237-6908
Home: 952.435.2893
Mobile: 952.807.8906

Wentworth, Ken
21365 Hamburg Ave

Lakeville, MN 55044
kwentworth@hoboinc.com

Williams, Alan [Emily]
10422 Windrose Curve

Elko New Market, MN 55020
aewilliams@integra.net
Work: 952.841.2254

Home: 952.461.5498
Mobile: 952.270.2413

WILLIAMS, Emily
10422 Windrose Curv

Elko New Market, MN 55020
EWilliams@dakotalawpllc.com

Home: 952.461.5498
Mobile: 952.432.3136

YOUNG, JAY
17796 Hickory Trail

Lakeville, MN 55044
jyoung@schmittyandsons.com

Home: 952.431.6271
Mobile: 952.985.7505

Zarza, Lisa
5625 Lower 182nd St W

Farmington, MN 55024
alibidrinkery@gmail.com.com

Ziehr, Gary
16369

Lakeville, MN 55044
actionplussign@yahoo.com
Work: 952-891-4444
Home: 952-236-8080
Mobile: 612-840-7475
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